13
Ordering Information
Item   Descriptions  Model
    NPN FZ2-300
    PNP FZ2-305
    NPN FZ2-300-10
Integrated with LCD
  PNP FZ2-305-10
    NPN FZ2-500
    PNP FZ2-505
    NPN FZ2-500-10
Controllers
    PNP FZ2-505-10
    NPN FZ2-350
    PNP FZ2-355
    NPN FZ2-350-10
Box-type
   PNP FZ2-355-10
    NPN FZ2-550
    PNP FZ2-555
    NPN FZ2-550-10
    PNP FZ2-555-10
Intelligent Cameras
Narrow field of vision
Color
  FZ-SLC15